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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009
Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 1 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
2/27/2009 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

1. Udicki Miroslav 93 Novi Sad 28.28 571 A
2. Trajkovic Nikola 94 Proleter 29.47 504 B
3. Dragisic Pavle 93 Partizan 30.19 469 B
4. Pejovic Ivo 94 Partizan 30.54 453 B
5. Dautovic Mirko 94 Vojvodina 30.86 439 B
6. Erak Boris 94 Banat Kikinda 31.19 426 B
7. Lekic Lazar 94 Crnica 31.76 403
8. Sinkovic Sebescen 93 Becej 31.99 394
9. Lukac Silvester 93 Subotica 32.05 392

10. Vickovic Filip 94 11.april 32.43 379
11. Bozinovic Milos 94 Crnica 32.88 363
12. Radmanovic Janko 94 Beograd 32.92 362
13. Nister Danijel 94 Proleter 32.93 362
13. Smiljanic Pavle 94 Vracar 32.93 362
15. Zelenovic Nikola 93 Vracar 33.05 358
16. Djordjevic Dejan 94 Partizan 33.13 355
17. Stojanovic Stefan 94 Novi Sad 33.68 338
18. Lazic Vukasin 94 Vrbas 35.81 281
19. Vucic Nikola 94 Crnica 37.04 254

Omladinci

1. Spasov Marko 92 Dinamo 28.45 561 A
2. Vulesevic Igor 92 Proleter 29.06 526 A
3. Bozinovic Marko 92 S.Nikola-Nis 29.17 520 A
4. Petronijevic Vanja 91 Valjevo 29.28 514 A
5. Morotvanski Danijel 92 Kikinda 29.92 482 B
6. Kukic Jasmin 91 Profesional NS 30.94 436 B
7. Mikovic Ivan 91 Becej 31.60 409 R
8. Cicovacki Milutin 91 Sombor 32.07 391
9. Vujinovic Bojan 92 Novi Sad 32.30 383

10. Dragnic Vidoje 92 Vrbas 32.92 362

Apsolutno

1. Beretic Igor 81 Vojvodina 26.23 715 A
2. Kopas Ivan 90 Novi Sad 27.18 643 A
3. Ivanovic Sava 90 Crnica 27.76 604 A
4. Udicki Miroslav 93 Novi Sad 28.28 571 A
5. Spasov Marko 92 Dinamo 28.45 561 A
6. Vulesevic Igor 92 Proleter 29.06 526 A
7. Bozinovic Marko 92 S.Nikola-Nis 29.17 520 A
8. Petronijevic Vanja 91 Valjevo 29.28 514 A
9. Trajkovic Nikola 94 Proleter 29.47 504 B

10. Stojilkovic Milan 89 Leskovac 29.90 483 B
11. Morotvanski Danijel 92 Kikinda 29.92 482 B
12. Dragisic Pavle 93 Partizan 30.19 469 B
13. Pejovic Ivo 94 Partizan 30.54 453 B
14. Dautovic Mirko 94 Vojvodina 30.86 439 B
15. Kukic Jasmin 91 Profesional NS 30.94 436 B
16. Erak Boris 94 Banat Kikinda 31.19 426 B
17. Mikovic Ivan 91 Becej 31.60 409 R
18. Velickovic Dusan 89 Leskovac 31.73 404 R
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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009
Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 1, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Apsolutno

Rank YB Time Pts

19. Lekic Lazar 94 Crnica 31.76 403
20. Celic Vuk 96 Novi Sad 31.93 397
21. Sinkovic Sebescen 93 Becej 31.99 394
22. Lukac Silvester 93 Subotica 32.05 392
23. Cicovacki Milutin 91 Sombor 32.07 391
24. Vujinovic Bojan 92 Novi Sad 32.30 383
25. Vickovic Filip 94 11.april 32.43 379
26. Bozinovic Milos 94 Crnica 32.88 363
27. Radmanovic Janko 94 Beograd 32.92 362
27. Dragnic Vidoje 92 Vrbas 32.92 362
29. Nister Danijel 94 Proleter 32.93 362
29. Smiljanic Pavle 94 Vracar 32.93 362
31. Zelenovic Nikola 93 Vracar 33.05 358
32. Djordjevic Dejan 94 Partizan 33.13 355
33. Stojanovic Stefan 94 Novi Sad 33.68 338
34. Zivkovic Nemanja 95 Valjevo 35.59 286
35. Lazic Vukasin 94 Vrbas 35.81 281
36. Vucic Nikola 94 Crnica 37.04 254
37. Hasnosi Tot Congor 96 Becej 41.75 177


